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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaelyn Li400
Reflex

9.525 9.550 9.4009.100 37.575
4 1 5 1 1 

1 

Kailee Sanders193
Dana's

9.600 9.325 9.0009.525 37.450
1T 4 2 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Bursnall395
Reflex

9.600 9.500 8.8009.050 36.950
1T 3 6 12 3 

3 

Kenzie Burleson311
Iron Cross

9.350 9.225 9.2508.975 36.800
8 5T 7T 2 4 

4 

Nicole Wotring198
Discover

9.500 8.925 9.0009.200 36.625
5 10 4 5T 5 

5 

Ashlin Anselmo266
HHGC

9.200 9.525 9.0008.750 36.475
10 2 13 5T 6 

6 

Ashlyn McKinney393
Reflex

9.450 9.225 8.6008.925 36.200
6 5T 10 17 7 

7 

Lydia Moses422
Stars

9.225 8.900 9.2008.800 36.125
9 11 11T 3 8 

8 

Marah Tigtig446
Sugarland

9.600 7.650 9.1009.575 35.925
1T 14T 1 4 9 

9 

Kaymon Dale334
Legacy

9.100 9.000 8.6508.950 35.700
11T 9 9 16 10 

10 

Madison Piña186
BGA

9.100 9.025 8.9508.500 35.575
11T 8 16T 9 11 

11 

Lainie Light306
Iron Cross

8.300 9.075 8.8259.350 35.550
18T 7 3 11 12 

12 

Katelyn Daniel101
Above The Bar

8.950 8.400 8.9758.675 35.000
14 12 14 8 13 

13 

Angelica Vella295
HGC

8.300 7.950 8.6758.575 33.500
18T 13 15 15 14 

14 

Kylie Markowitz294
HGC

8.250 7.300 8.8508.975 33.375
20 16 7T 10 15 

15 

Molly Scheidt481
TAAG

8.800 7.650 8.3258.500 33.275
16 14T 16T 19 16 

16 

Amaya Flannel175
All American

9.000 6.600 8.7258.325 32.650
13 18 19 13T 17 

17 

Makenna Arguello178
All American

9.400 6.000 8.7258.400 32.525
7 19 18 13T 18 

18 

Hayden Eason134
Acrosports

8.200 6.900 8.5257.800 31.425
21 17 21 18 19 

19 

Jadyn Hopman383
Pearland Elite

8.850 5.750 7.2758.800 30.675
15 20 11T 21 20 

20 

Sydney Junek174
All American

8.350 5.350 7.3258.200 29.225
17 21 20 20 21 

21 
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